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Send Sweet
Holiday Wishes

Corporate Gift Guide



4 Pint Collection with Logo Branded Pints & Selection of Flavors
Select your 4 flavors & create your own 4 titles incorporating your logo as part of the pint label design. 

Over 20 flavors to choose from including bestselling, seasonal and even dairy free flavor options.

Custom branded enclosure cards are also available for purchase at $2.50/per card. Cards are flat, 
white 5.5” x 4.25” cards that incorporate your logo and your message. 

4 Pint Holiday Collection with Preset Titles & Flavors
Flavors included are Peppermint Mocha, Gingerbread Cheesecake, Sugar Cookie & Butter Pecan.

2 Dozen Assorted Individually Wrapped Cookies with Custom Logo Labels

1 Dozen Assorted Holiday Cookies

$89.99

TIERED PRICING
PER GIFT STANDARD SHIPPING TOTAL PER GIFT

RETAIL PRICE

1 - 25 GIFTS

26 - 50 GIFTS

51 - 99 GIFTS

100+ GIFTS

$69.99

$62.99

$55.99

$49.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$89.98

$82.98

$75.98

$69.98

* $50.00 flat fee for custom label setup & printing. A digital draft will be provided for your approval.

$79.99

TIERED PRICING
PER GIFT STANDARD SHIPPING TOTAL PER GIFT

RETAIL PRICE

1 - 25 GIFTS

26 - 50 GIFTS

51 - 99 GIFTS

100+ GIFTS

$59.99

$53.99

$47.99

$39.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99

$79.98

$73.98

$67.98

$59.98

$79.99

TIERED PRICING
PER GIFT STANDARD SHIPPING TOTAL PER GIFT

RETAIL PRICE

1 - 25 GIFTS

26 - 50 GIFTS

51 - 99 GIFTS

100+ GIFTS

$59.99

$54.99

$49.99

$44.99

Included

Included

Included

Included

$59.99

$54.99

$49.99

$44.99

$39.99

TIERED PRICING
PER GIFT STANDARD SHIPPING TOTAL PER GIFT

RETAIL PRICE

1 - 25 GIFTS

26 - 50 GIFTS

51 - 99 GIFTS

100+ GIFTS

$29.99

$28.99

$27.99

$26.99

Included

Included

Included

Included

$29.99

$28.99

$27.99

$26.99
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The Corporate Sales Manager will be your point of contact for order entry, provide a template for recipient shipping 
information, provided a report of all tracking numbers and emails over one invoice for payment online.

11/28/22

DELIVERY OPTIONS

DELIVERY WEEK

ORDER BY 11/14/22

12/5/22

11/21/22

12/12/22

11/28/22

12/19/22

Not Recommended

12/26/22

Not Recommended

1/2/23

12/19/22

* $50.00 flat fee for custom label setup & printing. A digital draft will be provided for your approval.

6 packages of 2 cookies each with preset titles & flavors.

24 individually wrapped cookies with custom labels.

Festive
holiday

packaging

Top Selling
Item

PERSONALIZED

Treats for an 
office

PERSONALIZED

Perfect to
send to

residences


