

# Send Sweet Holiday Wishes

Corporate Gift Guide







#### 4 Pint Collection with Logo Branded Pints & Selection of Flavors

Select your 4 flavors & create your own 4 titles incorporating your logo as part of the pint label design. Over 20 flavors to choose from including bestselling, seasonal and even dairy free flavor options.

	TIERED PRICING PER GIFT	STANDARD SHIPPING	TOTAL PER GIFT
RETAIL PRICE	\$89.99		
1 - 25 GIFTS	\$69.99	\$19.99	\$89.98
26 - 50 GIFTS	\$62.99	\$19.99	\$82.98
51 - 99 GIFTS	\$55.99	\$19.99	\$75.98
100+ GIFTS	\$49.99	\$19.99	\$69.98

\* \$50.00 flat fee for custom label setup & printing. A digital draft will be provided for your approval.

Custom branded enclosure cards are also available for purchase at \$2.50/per card. Cards are flat, white 5.5" x 4.25" cards that incorporate your logo and your message.

### 4 Pint Holiday Collection with Preset Titles & Flavors

Flavors included are Peppermint Mocha, Gingerbread Cheesecake, Sugar Cookie & Butter Pecan.

	TIERED PRICING PER GIFT	STANDARD SHIPPING	TOTAL PER GIFT	
RETAIL PRICE	\$79.99			
1 - 25 GIFTS	\$59.99	\$19.99	\$79.98	
26 - 50 GIFTS	\$53.99	\$19.99	\$73.98	
51 - 99 GIFTS	<b>51 - 99 GIFTS</b> \$47.99		\$67.98	
100+ GIFTS \$39.99		\$19.99	\$59.98	

## 2 Dozen Assorted Individually Wrapped Cookies with Custom Logo Labels

24 individually wrapped cookies with custom labels.

	TIERED PRICING PER GIFT	STANDARD SHIPPING	TOTAL PER GIFT	
RETAIL PRICE	\$79.99			
1 - 25 GIFTS	\$59.99	Included	\$59.99	
26 - 50 GIFTS	\$54.99	Included	\$54.99	
51 - 99 GIFTS	\$49.99	Included	\$49.99	
100+ GIFTS	\$44.99	Included	\$44.99	

\* \$50.00 flat fee for custom label setup & printing. A digital draft will be provided for your approval.

#### 1 Dozen Assorted Holiday Cookies

6 packages of 2 cookies each with preset titles & flavors.

	TIERED PRICING PER GIFT	STANDARD SHIPPING	TOTAL PER GIFT
RETAIL PRICE	\$39.99		
1 - 25 GIFTS	\$29.99	Included	\$29.99
26 - 50 GIFTS	\$28.99	Included	\$28.99
51 - 99 GIFTS	\$27.99	Included	\$27.99
100+ GIFTS	\$26.99	Included	\$26.99

DELIVERY OPTIONS						
DELIVERY WEEK	11/28/22	12/5/22	12/12/22	12/19/22	12/26/22	1/2/23
ORDER BY	11/14/22	11/21/22	11/28/22	Not Recommended	Not Recommended	12/19/22

The Corporate Sales Manager will be your point of contact for order entry, provide a template for recipient shipping information, provided a report of all tracking numbers and emails over one invoice for payment online.



Festive holiday packaging







aso